
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $23,596.43
2025-07-01 Google	CLOUD	4WwTXB txn_wNHAzeg -$1.05 $23,595.38
2025-07-04 Check	to	Rishaan	Desai txn_oyHoYqm -$125.00 $23,470.38
2025-07-04 ACH	to	Bruhatt	Rao txn_lZH5082 -$135.00 $23,335.38
2025-07-07 Check	to	Pournima	Patil txn_V0Hg7WV -$203.33 $23,132.05
2025-07-08 ACH	to	Ashwin	Pandian txn_brH7PdK -$135.00 $22,997.05
2025-07-08 ACH	to	Shreyan	Mitra txn_zVHo48b -$135.00 $22,862.05
2025-07-16 Vercel txn_evHom5g -$20.00 $22,842.05
2025-07-21 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_2zHOzLq -$40.00 $22,802.05
2025-07-23 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_qkHRrJX -$40.00 $22,762.05
2025-07-24 Check	to	Edison	Law txn_mAHZbLP -$203.33 $22,558.72

WITHDRAWN:	$1,037.71.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $22,558.72

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


